651 Power Control Unit  August 2009
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com  ● Web: www.spangpower.com
651 SERIES POWER CONTROL UNITS
Single Phase, Phase Angle SCR Controller
STANDARD FEATURES
 Electronic design utilizing Large Scale
Integration.
 Phase lock loop for firing pulse

either one, or a combination of the options listed below:
Current Limit
Current Limit senses RMS current and limits output.
Current limit adjustment is from 5% to over 100% of rating
by a potentiometer on the option card.
Voltage Regulation
Voltage Regulation adds RMS voltage fedback to the
standard model. Voltage regulation is ±1% for line voltage
excursions of +10%, -15% of nominal. This option also
improves control linearity to ±1% from 0 to 100% output.
651 Power Control Unit  August 2009
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com ● Web: www.spangpower.com
Ordering Information
Field Installable Options
The kits include a plug in accessory board and current / voltage transformers as required for current limit or voltage regulation.
15 651-CL-15 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-15  *
40 651-CL-40 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-40  *
60 651-CL-60 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-60  *
80 651-CL-80 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-80  *
110 651-CL-110 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-110  *
200 651-CL-200 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-200  *
400 651-CL-400 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-400  *
600 651-CL-600 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-600  *
1000 651-CL-1000 651-VR  * 651-CLVR-1000  *
* Must specify application voltage at time of order.
PCU
Amp Rating
Catalog Number